30520

96 DEC 27 PJ:26

	사장에 나왔			

Grantor: Arlie Mae Johnson P.O. Box 66 Malin, OR 97632

Send ?nx statements to: Arlie Mae Johnson, Trustee P.O. Bax 66 Malin, OR 97632

OV

Grante : Arlie 11 ie Johnson, Truster P.O. 12 x 66 Malin, OR 97532

After it sording return to: Arlie 14 ie Johnson, Trustre P.O. 1k z 66 Malin, OR 97632

e tradicional Altradicional
مشتسب
ed in
Deeds
afficed.
28.5

Vol.__<u>M96__</u>Page___40149

WARRANITY DEED

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Arlie Mae Johnson, here nafter called "Grantor", for the consideration hereinafter stated does hereby warrant and convey ut to Arlie Mae Johnson, as Trustee of the Arlie Mae Johnson Trust, dated September 25, 1992 hereinafter called "Grantce", die following des zibed real property free of encumbrances except those specifically set forth herein, situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, to wit:

(see attached description beginning "The Nc thwest Quarter ... " on p. 2)

The true and actual consideration of this transfer is, su ted in terms of collars, \$0.00; this transfer being without consideration, and in order to change formal title only.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUILING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

- 人名英马克 教教会 计新算计

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor his executed	this instrument on, 1993.
	arlie marshum thankon
가장에는 것이다. 가장에서 가장 상황을 통하는 것이다. 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 가장에서 가장을 통하는 것이다. 같은 것이다. 것은 것이다. 것은 것이다. 것은 것이다. 같은 것이다.	Arlie Mas John on, Grantor
STATE OF <u>CALIFORNIA</u>	
County of <u>LAS ANGELES</u>): 53.	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	11-17, 1993, by Arlie Mas Johnson.
	Dessica F. Sarris.
에는 사이가 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 가지? 같은 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다.	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR <u>california</u>
(Seal)	(State)
Jessica F. Sari J	My Commission Expires: April 5, 1996
Comm. ABCS449 Contract PLT Comm. ABCS449 Contract PLT Contract Public Could of AND LOS ANGELES COUNTY O	
그렇는 말한 그는 것은 것 같이 많은 것을 못 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 다 가지?	실상 출행되면 정정할 수밖 정말 이 전 방법을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 했다.

Description for deed of Arlie Mae Johnson to Arlie Iv as Johnson, Ta steo.

The Northwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 15 and Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section *** 16 in Twp. 41 S. R. 12 E. W. M.,

40150

Excluding therefrom that certain parcel of land heretofor a conveyed by deed, dated September 11, 1939, by J. C. Boyle and Nina C. Boyle, his wife, to Benjanin J. Henzel and Richard W. Henzel, co-partners doing business as Henzel Brothers, and more particularly described as follows, to-wit: Beginning at Northwest corner of the NE1/4 NE1/4 of Section 16 Twp. 41 S.R. 12 E.W.M.; thence easter ly along the section line between Sections 9 and 16 in said township and Range a distance of 514, more or less, to the Westerly line of the Malin Irrigation District High Line Canal; thence in a Southerly and Southeasterly direction alon the Westerly line of the said Canal to the one-quarter Section line between the NE1/4 NE1/4 and the SE1/4 SE1/4 of said Sec. 16, thence in a westerly direction along said Quarter Section line a distance of 702 feet, more or less, to the intersection thereof with the Easterly line of the U.S.R.S. "D" Canal; thence along the easterly line of said U.S.R.S. "D" Canal in a Northwesterly direction to the point of intersection of the Easterly line of said canal with the quarter section line between the NW1/3 NE1/4 and the NE1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 16; thence in a Northerly direction along said Quarter Section line a distance of 235 feet, more or less, to the place of beginning, containing 14.95 acres, more or less, all situate in the NE1/4 NE1/4 of the Section 16 Twp. 41 S.R. 12 E.W.M. Also excepting therefrom all that portion of the NE1/4 NE1/4 of Sec. 16 Twp. 41 S.R. 12 E.W.M., which lies southwesterly from the southwesterly boundary of the U.S. "D" Canal right of way, containing 2.4 acres, more or less. Also excepting therefrom a strip of land 20 feet in width off of the Ers side of the NW1/4 NW1/4 of Sec. 15 Twp. 41 S.R. 12 E.W.M.; Together with all water rights appurterant or to become appurtenant thereto.

And excluding therefrom, those lots of the portion of the lands above known as "The Meadowglenn Subdivision", which is the South 400 feet of the NW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 15, which have been sold of record.

Subject to such rights of way to the Malin Irrigation District for canals and ditches, and subject to any rights of way to the United States of America given they on, as recited in that certain deed, dated April 5, 1928 from Klamath Lake Land and Livestock Company to J.C. Boyle and recorded April 18, 1928 in Volume 80 at page 170 Deed Records of Klamath

Subject to County roads and easements of record or visible upon the premises, and subject to all contracts and proceedings for the irrigation and drainage of said lands.

Subject to State and County taxes and irrigation asce smeats owing for the year of the execution of this deed.

Subject to a mortgage granted to the Federal Land Fank of Spokane dated July 16, 1963 and recorded in the Klamath County Clerk records at Volume M63, Page 6453 and the partial release therof dated June 4, 1976, and recorded in the Kinmath Clerk records at Volume M76, Page 8569.

together with all and singular the tenements, bereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and also all their estate, right, title and interest in and to the surse, including dower and claim of dower. ***

EXCEPTIONS: (as stated above)

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAW		그렇는 것 물건 걸 것 같아.	the2	7thday
그들이 잘 다 가지 않았는 방울님이 한 영국의 말중하였다. 통화		m		M96
Filed for record at request of		o'clock M., and	40149	
	eds	on Page	Bernetha G. Letsch, Count	v Clerk
of				
1988년 1981년 - 1988년 1 1988년 1988년 198 1988년 1988년 198			Attur Dece	di ta seconda de la construcción de